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No Driver

Team

Car

Class Top Speed

Lap

Session

29 PABLO HERNANDEZ ZAPATA

1 ANDER GAMON AGUINAGALDE
88 LOPEZ ANOS / RODRIGUEZ SASTRE
1 1 ALEJANDRO MESQUITA DE QUEIROS
77 DAVID SANCHEZ ANDREU
81 JUAN ARIAS PEREZ
28 ETHAN MUNIESA EJARQUE

8 IVAN SEGURA SABADO

27 DANIEL OLIVER PONZ
58 HECTOR PALACIOS VAZQUEZ

5 RODRIGO PEREZ / ALONSO SAVARINO
3 CARLOS SANZ MOSTAJO
16 IVAN PEREZ SANCHEZ
53 LATAPIA LLINAS / CICUENDEZ
GALLEGO
19 HUGO MUNIESA EJARQUE
22 ESCOLANO BARRIL

FEDER. ANDALUZA AUTOMOVILISMO
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
SKUALO COMPETICION CE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ALICANTE
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZARAGOZA
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZARAGOZA
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZARAGOZA

26 ESPES ALBAJEZ/BOLTARA PLANCHAT R A C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE

10 JAIME CELA TALAVERA

21 ESCOLANO BARRIL
13 ROBERTO MORENO CORTES

12 QUEROL LAHOZ / CANDELAS RUIZ

23 JOSE AYALA OLIVER
25 CARLOS CORTES RUBIO
14 JOSE SANCHEZ ROYO
37 VICTOR CANTIN PINILLA
17 ARTURO TOME MAGALLON
15 JORGE SANCHEZ ROYO
51 JOSA ZAURIN
20 JESUS LAHOZ MARTIN
24 JESUS MORALES ANGUITA

7 CAMILO SEBASTIA SANCHO

RASANTE SPORT
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZARAGOZA
EFICAR TEAM

R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
ESCUDERIA CERRO NEGRO
EFICAR TEAM

R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE AUTOMOVILISMO
R. A. C. CIRCUITO GUADALOPE
ESCUDERIA CERRO NEGRO
AUTOMOVIL CLUB VEC

PORSCHE 911 GT3

SEAT LEON MK2
PORSCHE 968 CS
TOYOTA MR2

SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA MK2
GINETTA G50

BMW M3 E36
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
MAZDA MX5

RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
HYUNDAI COUPE
PEUGEOT 207 RC
RENAULT CLIO RS IlI
TOYOTA MR2

SEAT IBIZA CUPRA
HYUNDAI COUPE V6
CITROEN SAXO VTS 16V
BMW 318 IS

HYUNDAI GETZ COPA DIESEL
VOLKSWAGEN LUPO GTI
FIAT PUNTO HGT
HYUNDAI GETZ COPA DIESEL
CITROEN SAXO 8V
CITROEN SAXO 8V
CITROEN SAXO 8V
CITROEN SAXO 8V

BMW E36 3201

ALFA ROMEO GTV 1.750 12 S.
RENAULT CLIO CUP Il
AUTHI MINI LS

238.4
223.6
223.1
222.7
221.8
218.2
213.9
208.1
201.1
199.6
1971
194.6
194.2
193.9
193.2
192.5
192.5
191.5
179.7
176.2
175.3
174.5
173.9
172.5
172.2
170.9
168.2
167.4
165.9
145.0
125.6
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
Entrenamiento Libre 1
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